H \$40.00 16659

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM653662

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fresh Start Bakeries, Inc.		04/27/2012	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fresh Start Bakeries, LLC	
Street Address:	145 State College Blvd Suite 200	
City:	Brea	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92821	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1665990	FRESH START BAKERIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2138915031

Email: jreider@buchalter.com **Correspondent Name:** Jessie Reider Cristo

Address Line 1: 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessie Reider Cristo
SIGNATURE:	/jrc/
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Fresh Start Bakeries Inc. - DE CC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007325 FRAME: 0422

900623375



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "FRESH START BAKERIES, INC."

AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1994, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, FILED THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1999, AT 2:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FRESH START BAKERIES, INC." TO "FRESH START BAKERIES, LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2012, AT 11:40 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE TWENTY-NINTH
DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2012 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2012, AT 11:40 O'CLOCK A.M.



2427347 8100H SR# 20211321276

RECORDED: 06/14/2021

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202982754 Date: 04-15-21

TRADEMARK REEL: 007325 FRAME: 0423